PENNDOT - PA TOURISM SIGNING TRUST
Approved Sign Manufacturers for Business Logos

Business Participant is responsible to coordinate the Quantity, the Sizes, and the Design of
business logos with the Trust office, prior to fabrication.

Bradco Supply, Inc.
Contact: Cricket Eastabrook
RR #1, Box 143-1

Towanda, PA 18848

(570) 265-6167

FAX (570) 265-9488

Email:

signshop@bradcosupplycompany.com

RPM Signs & Lighting
Contact: Trent Sprenkle
631 S. 17" Street
Harrisburg, PA 17104
(223) 225-3127

FAX (717) 754-0083

Email:

tsprenkle@rpmsignsandlighting.com

Interstate Logos, Inc.
Contact: Stacey Adams
5551 Corporate Blvd.
Suite 2H

Baton Rouge, LA 70808
(800) 468-7805

FAX (225) 928-3330

Email: sadams@interstatelogos.com

TBI Print Solutions
Contact: Garret Evans
6001 Cochran Rd.
Solon, OH 44139

(440) 528-0000 x 302

Email: gle@travelboards.com

Image Signs, Inc.

Contact: Suzie or Eric

1720 B. Margaret Avenue
Altoona, PA 16602

(814) 946-4663

FAX (814) 944-9554

Email: image1990@aol.com

J L Screen Printing
Contact: Leon Moyer

PO Box 324, Route 31

Ruffs Dale, PA 15679

(724) 696-5630

FAX (724) 696-5642

Email: Signsbyjl@gmail.com

Daniel B. Krieg, Inc.
Contact: Michele Clouser
4200 Paxton Street
Harrisburg, PA 17111

(717) 564-2400

FAX (717) 775-8072

Email: dbkrieginc@aol.com

H. A. Weigand, Inc.
Contact: Tom Oelschlager
1409 State Road
Phoenixville, PA 19460
(610) 935-7770
FAX (610) 935-2644

Email: weigandsigns@verizon.net

U.S. Municipal Supply, Inc.
Contact: Susie Rosevear
PO Box 574, RR #1, Box 7B
Huntingdon, PA 16652

(814) 627-4671

FAX (814) 627-9373

Email: sar@usmuni.com

Korman Signs, Inc.
Contact: Sharon

3029 Lincoln Avenue
Richmond, VA 23228
(800) 296-6050

FAX (804) 261-1040
Email:
Sharon@kormansigns.com

Shannon-Baum Signs &
Graphics, Inc.

Contact: Denise Baum

105 Competitive Goals Dr.
Eldersnburg, MD 21784
(410) 781-4000

Email:dbbaum@shannonbaum.com

PA TOURISM SIGNING TRUST DOES NOT ENDORSE OR RECOMMEND ANY OF THE
MANUFACTURER’S ON THE LIST. MANUFACTURERS ARE INCLUDED BECAUSE THEY
ARE APPROVED BY THE PA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO FABRICATE SIGNS
USING THE SILK SCREENING PROCESS OR THE CUT-OUT LETTERS PROCESS. A
COMPLETE LIST OF VENDORS IS AVAILABLE UPON RERQUEST.



